
The KSEC NFU Sedgemoor unaffiliated Dressage Winter Qualifier list 2034/2025 

If we have missed you off please do contact us.  

 

 

 

Prelim     
Horse Rider Month 
daliaa Sam Simmons October 

George Caitlin Burgess October 

L Helen Marsh October 

The Iron Duke Jo-Ann Sharp October 

Pick Your Own 20x60     

Horse Rider Month 

Deano Jess Ainsworth October 

Indigo Queen of Hearts Marion Eaves October 

Tempest Harley Jane Tomlinson November 

Combe Florence Anne Plume November 

Ruby Hazel North November 

Lyra Kate Pearson November 

Diggin'the Duke Helen Pavey December 

Abbeymanor just amazing Beverley Troutt December 

Deano Jessica Ainsworth December 

Paulo Alexandra Coats December 

Wellshead Fair Duchess Debbie Squires January 

Little Miss Rox Star Yvonne Eaves January 

Clarks Ricardo Diamond Emma-Jane Williams January 

Llechfaen Bay Flyer Amy Durkin January 

The Tasky Abbie Burbidge February 

Twizzle Steve Durrant February 

Bunahow Tubber Charlotte Warren February 

Arkansas B Rhea Kellow February 

Shutterfly Blue Zoe Davies February 

Fancy pants Chloe Matravers March 

Sunny Rebecca Cawley March 

Levi Madeleine Cole March 

Maximus Caroline Davidson March 

Levi Madeleine Cole March 

Rusheen Belle Alexis Lavington March 



Fourth field Flash Dance Emma Simpson-Jarrett October 

Knotts yours Shannon Chown October 

Diamond Luz A Clover Fiona Partridge October 

Demitrius Sarah Fisher October 

Bollin Coeur Lizzie Nisbet November 

B my master Sarah Hickton November 

Castletown Jasper Isabella Hay November 

Just Because II April Richards November 

Summer Poppy Standing November 

B my master Sarah Hickton November 

Lyra Kate Pearson November 

O.K. Moran Beth Tiernan November 

Nine’s Enough Maisie Randle December 

Zephyr II Bethany Hall December 

Castle Howard Sprite Lorna Peaster December 

Bossington Bertie Karina Collins December 

Abbeymanor just amazing Beverley Troutt December 

Monbeg Sandstorm Millie Toulson-Clarke December 

Killycloghan Natalia Harriet Quick December 

Waterborn Anwen Charlie Cornish December 

GRANDISSIMO Esther Cook January 

Sunny Rebecca Cawley January 

Indigo Rock 'n' Roll Alix Oxtoby January 

Majd aljazzera Abigail Clifton January 

She's So Cool Lucy Wiseman January 

Perseus Laura Hampson January 

Limano di Magico Laura Hampson January 

TALOULIETA TDZ Henrietta Ewell February 

Wellview Golden Wonder Johanne Heuff February 

Beanie Niah Mcmahon February 

Chilli Tonia Ainsworth February 

A touch of classi Emma Garbett February 

Electric LadyLand Seph Ward February 

EXCALIBUR Lucy Austen February 

Lexi Henrietta Ewell February 

Poppy Tree Emma Hitchins February 

Royston Emily Macleod February 

Castletown Jasper Isabella Hay February 

Merlin Amber Ginsborg-Davey February 

Penstone Inca Kerry Morgan March 

Octavius Sabini Emma Pascall March 

Diamond Lux A Clover Fiona Partridge March 

He's All White Sophie Gray March 



Keep It Under Your Hat Eleanor Austin March 

high hopes rebellion Carl Guppy March 

Otis Ashley Edmond March 

INDI ASHLEY EDMOND March 

Maximus Caroline Howie March 

Rockwood Ace Amelia O’Connor March 
 

 

Novice     

Horse Rider Month 

Knotts yours Shannon Chown October 

Babington Beatrice Poppy Andrews October 

Bollin Coeur Lizzie Nisbet November 

Fourth field Flash Dance Emma Simpson-Jarrett November 

Just Because II April Richards November 

Cilsane Daioni Natalie Green November 

Diggin'the Duke Helen Pavey December 

Bonmahon Immy Millie Toulson-Clarke December 

Waterborn Anwen Charlie Cornish December 

Ula La Jane Batchelor December 

Wellshead Fair Duchess Debbie Squires January 

Clarks Ricardo Diamond Emma-Jane Williams January 

Northam Buccaneer Becky Smith January 

Limano di Magico Laura Hampson January 

Electric LadyLand Seph Ward February 

Wellview Golden Wonder Johanne Heuff February 

Tarr Mary Rose Carla Lye February 

Twizzle Steve Durrant February 

Polly Jo Jenkinson February 

Shutterfly Blue Zoe Davies February 

Octavius Sabini Emma Pascall March 

Caledonia R Bryony Burt March 

Otis Ashley Edmond March 

Pro Dante Laura Trembath March 

Cilsane Daioni Natalie Green March 

Babington Beatrice Poppy Andrews March 
 

 

Intro  walk and Trot     



Horse Rider Month 
The Iron Duke Jo-Ann Sharp October 

Curly Wurly Helen Beaton October 

Starlite Dancer (Tilly) Connie Pople October 

Maesmynach Asteroid Alex Northwood October 

Gallenbridge Monica Laura Langston November 

Carstev Twiglet April Richards November 

Bossington Bertie Karina Collins December 

Maggi Grey Julie Richardson December 

Majd aljazzera Abigail Clifton January 

Leamington Starlight Tallulah Lane February 

Dainty Henrietta Ewell February 

Bend it like Beckham Elsa Valentine February 

Chloe Jane Byard February 

Penstone Inca Kerry Morgan March 

Promise To Love Vikki Pantling March 

Hepste Stannis Hattie Abretti March 

Glenrose Romance Connie Pople March 

He's All White Sophie Gray March 

Pastamakesufaster Betsie Hooper March 

Intro Lead rein and assisted      
Horse Rider Month 
Starlite Dancer (Tilly) Connie Pople October 

Leightor 005 Neve Langston October 

Stambrook Celebration Connie Pople October 

Chetwynd Crackerjack Charlotte Sedgman October 

Frazzle Peyton Moore November 

Glenrose Romance Connie Pople December 

Waitwith Miami Neve Langston February 

Waitwith Miami Connie Pople February 

Bend it like Beckham Elsa Valentine February 

Haydensfarm Midnight Express Emilia Asplin February 

Esme Tilly Holt March 
 


